EBC-C413
EBX Industrial Intel® Atom™ Processor
E3800 Single Board Computer
Product Description
WinSystems’ EBC-C413 is an EBX-compatible Single Board Computer (SBC) that uses Intel’s Atom Bay Trail SOC (System on a Chip)
processor. It includes a SODIMM socket supporting up to 8 GB of DDR3 system memory and one high-speed storage interface
configurable as SATA or CFAST as needed for OS and application software. Additional expansion is available through MiniPCIe, mSATA,
and PC/104-Plus interfaces.

Dimensions: 5.75 x 8.00 inches (146 x 203 mm)
Weight: 1.19 Lbs (0.540 Kg) with heatsink
Order Information
SBC PART NUMBER EBC-C413-3815-0
Intel E3815 Single-core 1.46 GHz
EBC-C413-3825-0
EBC-C413-3825-0-NA (no audio)
Intel E3825 Dual-core 1.33 GHz
EBC-C413-3845-0
EBC-C413-3845-0-NA (no audio)
Intel E3845 Quad-core 1.91 GHz
SODIMM OPTIONS •  2GB DDR3 PC3-1600 LV SDRAM SODIMM 204-PIN – SODIMM204-3-16-2G
•  4GB DDR3 PC3-1600 LV SDRAM SODIMM 204-PIN – SODIMM204-3-16-4G
•  8GB DDR3 PC3-1600 LV SDRAM SODIMM 204-PIN – SODIMM204-3-16-8G
CABLES •  CBL-SET-413-2 cable and accessories set includes:
  − ADP-IO-USB-001 – Dual 8-pin, 2 mm, four USB ports
  − BAT-LTC-E-36-16-1 – External 3.6 V, 1650 mAH battery
  − CBL-173-G-1-1.0 – Serial COM3 and COM4 cable
  − CBL-234-G-1-1.375 – Video CRT cable
  − CBL-236-G-2-1.5 – EBC power cable
  − CBL-247-G-1-1.0 – Multi-I/O cable
  − CBL-343-G-1-1.375 – PS/2 cable
  − CBL-AUDIO2-102-12 – Audio 2x 15 cable
  − CBL-RST-402-18 – Reset harness
  − CBL-USB4-002-12 – Four USB to two, 8-pin 2mm connectors
OPTIONAL BATTERY •  BAT-LTC-E-36-16-1   (External 3.6 V, 1650 mAH)
•  BAT-LTC-E-36-27-1   (External 3.6 V, 2700 mAH)
CFAST SSD •  CFAST-A-1G-SI – 1 GB
•  CFAST-A-2G-SI – 2 GB
•  CFAST-A-4G-SI – 3 GB
•  CFAST-A-8G-SI – 8 GB
•  CFAST-A-16G-SI – 16 GB
mSATA OPTIONS •  MSATA-A-8G-MI – 8GB Industrial MLC mSATA
•  MSATA-A-16G-MI – 16GB Industrial MLC mSATA
•  MSATA-A-32G-MI – 32GB Industrial MLC mSATA
•  MSATA-A-64G-MI – 64GB Industrial MLC mSATA
•  MSATA-A-128G-MI – 128GB Industrial MLC mSATA
•  MSATA-A-256G-MI – 256GB Industrial MLC mSATA
•  MSATA-A-512G-MI – 512GB Industrial MLC mSATA
Expansion and Customization Options
WinSystems provides additional cables, expansion cards, power supplies, and solid state drives to complete your embedded computing solution including data acquisition,
communications, location, and other features via PCIe/104 and M.2 interfaces. Our Application Engineers are available to guide you through product selection and
customized options.